## P11000023599

(	Requestor's Name)
(	Address)
	Address)
(	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
·	Business Entity Name)
_	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
,	
	Office Use Only

100238522121

08/30/12--01002--011 \*\*\*35.00

DEPARTA 12 AUG 30 AM II: 07 OF STATE 12 AUG 31 PH 2: 40

D155.

AUG 3 1 2012 T. BROWN

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SER	VICE	
3320 SW 87 <sup>TH</sup> AVENUE		
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552	2-5973	· .
		Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S),	(if known):
T KARGO	TNC	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	······
3.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4		······
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	_
	2.00	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
<ul> <li>Profit</li> <li>Not for Profit</li> <li>Limited Liability</li> <li>Domestication</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Amendment</li> <li>Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director</li> <li>Change of Registered Agent</li> <li>Dissolution/Withdrawal</li> <li>Merger</li> </ul>	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIO	N/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report Fictitious Name	<ul> <li>Foreign</li> <li>Limited Partr</li> <li>Reinstatemen</li> <li>Trademark</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>	

Examiner's Initials



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 30, 2012

LAZARUS

MIAMI, FL 33165

SUBJECT: J KARGO, INC. Ref. Number: P11000023599

AUG 31 PM 12: B 28

5

We have received your document for J KARGO, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please check the method of adoption of the dissolution on the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 812A00022183

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

PURSUANT TO SECTION 607.1403, FLORIDA STATULES, THIS FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION SUBIT THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION:

FIRST: THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION IS: J KARGO, INC.

SECOND: THE DATE DISSOLUTION WAS AUTHORIZED: 08/22/2012



**THIRD:** ADOPTION OF DISSOLUTION (CHECK ONE)

✗ DISSOLUTION WAS APPROVED BY THE SHAREHOLDERS. THE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR DISSOLUTION WAS SUFFICIENT FOR APPROVAL.

\* DISSOLUTION WAS APPROVED BY VOTE OF THE SHAREHOLDERS THROUGH VOTING GROUPS.

THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT MUST BE SEPRATELY PROVIDED FOR EACH VOTING GROUP ENTITLED TO VOTE SEPRATELY ON THE PLAN TO DISSOLVE:

THE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR DISSOLUTION WAS SUFFICIENT FOR APPROVAL BY

(VOTING GROUP)
SIGNED ON THIS 22 <sup>ST</sup> Day of AUGUST 2012
SIGNATURE
(BY THE CHAIRMAN OR VICE/CHARIMAN OF THE BOARD, PRESIDENT, OR OTHEER OFFICER)
VELASCO BERBESI, JOSE DANILO
(TYPED OR PRINTED NAME)
PRESIDENT